

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.781 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2	31.03.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Harsha Vardhan, Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner. 2. It transpires from the record that notice was issued to the sole Respondent on 25.02.2026 and the Registry has dispatched notice to the Contemnor/Respondent on 06.03.2026. 3. Registry is directed to verify and put up office note as regards the service position. 4. List on 07.04.2026. <u>GRKP, J</u> Mnr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE