

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.C.No.781 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
3.	07.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Sanjeev, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of M/s Pillix Law Firm, for the Contempt Petitioner and Sri N. Mohan, learned Counsel for the sole Respondent. 2. Sri N. Mohan, learned Counsel for the sole Respondent seeks time to file Counter Affidavit and also an Application for discharge. He would submit that the sole Respondent never officiated as Joint Collector of Anakapalli District. Let the same be filed within one week. 3. List the matter on 22.04.2026. GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--

