

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.781 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4	22.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri Harsha Vardhar, Ld. Counsel appearing for the Petitioner submits that an Application has been filed today for amending the name of the Respondent. 2. Let the Application be listed on the next date. 3. List on 23.06.2026. <u>GRKP, J</u> Mnr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE